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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Family Brand Name
Industry Standards

Initial Lumens at 25C

Mean Lumens at 25C

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
M aximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Outside Diameter (in)

Outside Diameter (mm)

Product Detail

Product
Number:

Order
Abbreviation:

General

S

29454

CF14EL/TWIST/827/DIM/BL

Dulux EL 14W dimmable compact fluorescent lamp with
Description: integral 120V ballast, medium screw base, 2700K color

temperature, 82 CRI

* Full Case Required

Product Information

CFI14ELTWIST827DIMBL 6/CS 1/SKU

8000
Medium
TWIST

82

2700

1.772
45.00
Dulux® EL
CSA, FCC, UL
880

640

4.63

118

120.00
14.00

1.75

445

http://ecom.sylvania.com/sylvaniab2b/catalog/ProductDetailsPrint.inc.jsp?isPrint=true
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